
 

SUBJECT DATE DAY TEACHER TIME ROOM

MATH

AP Calculus AB April 16, 2024 Tuesday Ms. Fried 7:00 - 9:00 PM Room 201

April 18, 2024 Thursday Ms. Fried 7:00 - 9:00 PM Room 201

May 1, 2024 Wednesday Ms. Fried 7:00 - 9:00 PM Room 201

AP Calculus BC April 16, 2024 Tuesday Ms. Zawitosky 7:00 - 9:00 PM Room 206

April 18, 2024 Thursday Ms. Zawitosky 7:00 - 9:00 PM Room 206

May 1, 2024 Wednesday Ms. Zawitosky 7:00 - 9:00 PM Room 206

AP Statistics May 1, 2024 Wednesday Mr. Krieger 3:00 - 4:00 PM Room 205

May 2, 2024 Thursday Mr. Krieger 3:00 - 4:00 PM Room 205

May 3, 2024 Friday Mr. Krieger 3:00 - 4:00 PM Room 205

Algebra 1 April 9, 2024 Tuesday Ms. Alamo 3:00 - 4:00 PM Room 201

April 16, 2024 Tuesday Ms. Alamo 3:00 - 4:00 PM Room 202

May 7, 2024 Tuesday Ms. Alamo 3:00 - 4:00 PM Room 201

May 14, 2024 Tuesday Ms. Alamo 3:00 - 4:00 PM Room 201

May 21, 2024 Tuesday Ms. Alamo 3:00 - 4:00 PM Room 201

May 28, 2024 Tuesday Ms. Alamo 3:00 - 4:00 PM Room 201

Algebra 2 April 10, 2024 Wednesday Ms. Alamo 3:00 - 4:00 PM Room 202

April 17, 2024 Wednesday Ms. Alamo 3:00 - 4:00 PM Room 202

May 1, 2024 Wednesday Ms. Alamo 3:00 - 4:00 PM Room 202

May 8, 2024 Wednesday Ms. Alamo 3:00 - 4:00 PM Room 202

May 15, 2024 Wednesday Ms. Alamo 3:00 - 4:00 PM Room 202

May 22, 2024 Wednesday Ms. Alamo 3:00 - 4:00 PM Room 202

May 29, 2024 Wednesday Ms. Alamo 3:00 - 4:00 PM Room 202

June 5, 2024 Wednesday Ms. Alamo 3:00 - 4:00 PM Room 202

Geometry April 8, 2024 Monday Mr. Royals 3:00 - 4:00 PM Room 208

SKILLS AND STRATEGIES 2024

April 2024


